

17 EX 7/25 ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD. Vs.
MEHTA FROZEN FOOD CARRIERS PVT. LTD.

10/01/2025

One of the Stenos is on leave today.

Present: Md. Rafi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner/DH.

Time sought for compliance of previous direction.

Be put up for further proceedings on **04.02.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
10/01/2025