

23 EX 7/25

**ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. Vs.
MEHTA FROZEN FOOD CARRIERS PVT. LTD.**

27/02/2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 24.02.2025 to 01.03.2025

Present: None.

Steps not taken by DH.

Put up for purpose fixed on 26.07.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27/02/2025